
CF Minnie K62-15H EPD's

Tag: 15
DOB: Reg. No. 19912794

Sire: G A R Sure Fire
Connealy In Sure 8524

Chair Rock 5050 G A R 8086

Dam: CF Minnie 909-B09-244D
CF Minnie  R001-1502

Hy-View Phantom

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.5
+ 64

+ 21

+ 106

-0.1
+ 56

+ 29

+ 107

Sc I + 0.72 + 2.33

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 34
+ 0.67
+ 0.16

+ 0.053

+ 46
+ 1.35
+ 0.68

+ 0.035

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -0.3 I + 60 I + 25I + 107

EPD's

Lot

15 Tattoo: 15H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.055

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

81
44

125

94
83

177
88 73 161

$M
60

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 35  + 1.22  + 0.36  + 0.043

CED

I + 11
RADG

-7
CEM

I + 7

$W 7663

CED + 8 + 13

RADG + 0.26I + 0.22

DOC + 27I + 12
HP + 9.6I + 10.5
CEM + 9+ 5

$M

64

56 72

12/24/19

$C
$C273 302218

CF Isabella Eisa 278F-80H EPD's

Tag: 80
DOB: Reg. No. 19912802

Sire: CF Skyward A535-278F
Musgrave Sky High 1535

CF Pride 6262-439A

Dam: CF Isabella Eisa 1074-106F
CF Isabella Eisa 1260-2106

Bruns Blaster

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.9
+ 51

+ 31

+ 90

+ 0.1
+ 44

+ 30

+ 76

Sc I + 0.18 + 0.51

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 22
+ 0.36
+ 0.36

+ 0.029

+ 22
+ 0.68
+ 0.36

+ 0.044

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 0.4 + 47 + 30+ 82

EPD's

Lot

80 Tattoo: 80H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.066

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

50
34
84

59
48

107
46 41 87

$M
54

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 19  + 0.50  + 0.41  + 0.036

CED

+ 10
RADG

-1
CEM

+ 12

$W 5761

CED + 12 + 10

RADG + 0.20I + 0.22

DOC + 16I + 28
HP + 9.6I + 12.5
CEM + 12+ 14

$M

69

69 71

2/6/20

$C
$C182 210178

CF Eisa Lassie 272-84H EPD's

Tag: 84
DOB: Reg. No. 19912804

Sire: Mohnen Substantial 272
Benfield Substance 8506

Mohnen Glyn Mawr Elba 1758

Dam: CF Eisa Lassie 136A-27F
CF Eisa Lassie 909-B09-152D

CF Thurman 587-136A

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.0
+ 53

+ 22

+ 95

-2.0
+ 60

+ 19

+ 106

Sc + 1.35

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 31
+ 0.62
+ 0.20

+ 0.017

+ 26
+ 0.25
+ 0.46

+ 0.044

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.7 + 56 + 20+ 100

EPD's

Lot

84 Tattoo: 84H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.060

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

83
45

128

65
29
94

71 32 104
$M

51
$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 24  + 0.32  + 0.35  + 0.025

CED

+ 11
RADG CEM

+ 8

$W 6248

CED + 6 + 15

RADG + 0.25

DOC + 19
HP + 9.7
CEM + 8+ 8

$M 57 69

12/29/19

$C
$C 191223

CF Queen Rosy Pride 278F-91H EPD's

Tag: 91
DOB: Reg. No. 19912806

Sire: CF Skyward A535-278F
Musgrave Sky High 1535

CF Pride 6262-439A

Dam: CF Queen Rosy Pride 1074-243
CF Queen Rosy Pride G18-149

Bruns Blaster

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 4.1
+ 64

+ 31

+ 117

+ 0.1
+ 44

+ 30

+ 76

Sc I + 0.22 + 0.51

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 49
+ 0.46
+ 0.60
-0.009

+ 22
+ 0.68
+ 0.36

+ 0.044

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 2.1 I + 54 I + 31I + 97

EPD's

Lot

91 Tattoo: 91H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.067

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

98
45

143

59
48

107
77 42 119

$M
57

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 34  + 0.51  + 0.38  + 0.017

CED

I + 5
RADG CEM

I + 10

$W 5757

CED -1 + 10

RADG + 0.20

DOC + 16
HP + 9.6
CEM + 12+ 8

$M 79 71

2/25/20

$C
$C 210264

CF Blackcap Z29-101H EPD's

Tag: 101
DOB: Reg. No. 19912790

Sire: S S Niagara Z29
Hoover Dam

Jet S S X144

Dam: CF Blackcap 4031-17F
CF Blackcap 2100-B12-292D

Mill Brae Identified 4031

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.6
+ 65

+ 24

+ 113

+ 0.8
+ 69

+ 25

+ 140

Sc + 0.65

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 41
+ 0.96
+ 0.98

+ 0.010

+ 65
+ 0.89
+ 1.08

+ 0.012

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 1.1 + 68 + 25+ 128

EPD's

Lot

101 Tattoo: 101H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.066

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

91
71

162

111
69

180
104 64 169

$M
62

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 47  + 0.85  + 0.85  + 0.015

CED

+ 6
RADG

-24
CEM

+ 8

$W 6964

CED + 8 + 5

RADG + 0.31

DOC + 21
HP + 8.1
CEM + 7+ 9

$M

70

67 44

12/31/19

$C
$C289 277277

CF Eisa K62-105H EPD's

Tag: 105
DOB: Reg. No. 19912791

Sire: G A R Sure Fire
Connealy In Sure 8524

Chair Rock 5050 G A R 8086

Dam: CF Eisa 0A36-331F
CF Eisa 1385-118C

Quaker Hill Rampage 0A36

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.3
+ 60

+ 23

+ 112

-0.1
+ 56

+ 29

+ 107

Sc + 2.33

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 30
+ 0.54
+ 0.83
-0.017

+ 46
+ 1.35
+ 0.68

+ 0.035

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.6 + 61 + 26+ 113

EPD's

Lot

105 Tattoo: 105H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.060

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

94
52

146

94
83

177
96 70 166

$M
61

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 44  + 0.99  + 0.79  + 0.011

CED

+ 14
RADG

-14
CEM

+ 10

$W 7656

CED + 13 + 13

RADG + 0.26

DOC + 27
HP + 9.6
CEM + 9+ 11

$M

75

63 72

1/29/20

$C
$C290 302252

C F Rosia Pride 281D-110H EPD's

Tag: 110
DOB: Reg. No. 19912792

Sire: CF Trayvon 292-281D
JMB Traction 292

CF Minnie 6262-150A

Dam: C F Rosia Pride 136A-335F
C F Rosia Pride K360-49C

CF Thurman 587-136A

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

-0.2
+ 48

+ 24

+ 86

-0.1
+ 57

+ 26

+ 96

Sc + 0.59

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 30
+ 0.92
+ 0.25

+ 0.008

+ 28
+ 0.79
+ 0.55
-0.017

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.3 + 48 + 25+ 85

EPD's

Lot

110 Tattoo: 110H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.060

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

70
60

130

62
60

122
57 65 122

$M
50

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 22  + 0.97  + 0.39  -0.005

CED

+ 9
RADG

-2
CEM

+ 9

$W 6648

CED + 10 + 7

RADG + 0.21

DOC + 17
HP + 10.7
CEM + 7+ 10

$M

73

59 63

1/25/20

$C
$C231 221228

CF Rosy Pride K62-F326 EPD's

Tag: 139
DOB: Reg. No. 19590659

Sire: G A R Sure Fire
Connealy In Sure 8524

Chair Rock 5050 G A R 8086

Dam: CF Rosy Pride 053-66C
CF Rosy Pride 5205-4428

Granger Great Falls 053

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.9
+ 61

+ 36

+ 101

-0.1
+ 56

+ 29

+ 107

Sc I + 1.02 + 2.33

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 33
+ 0.43
+ 0.29

+ 0.026

+ 46
+ 1.35
+ 0.68

+ 0.035

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 1.0 + 59 + 33+ 105

EPD's

Lot

139 Tattoo: F326

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.
596 44.7 86870

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

69
37

106

94
83

177
82 60 142

$M
66

$G $B

Carcass Epds: I + 39  I + 0.89  I + 0.49  I + 0.031

CED

+ 8
RADG

-14
CEM

+ 10

$W 7675

CED + 5 + 13

RADG + 0.26I + 0.22

DOC + 27I + 11
HP + 9.6I + 13.0
CEM + 9+ 12

$M

67

64 72

12/25/18

$C
$C251 302201

1



CF Rosy Pride 269F-280H EPD's

Tag: 280
DOB: Reg. No. 19912796

Sire: CF Blast 1074-269F
Bruns Blaster

CF Jilt  Lady 587-44A

Dam: CF Rosy Pride 0100-131A
CF Rosy Pride 6025-3719

Connealy Confidence 0100

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.6
+ 49

+ 26

+ 91

+ 0.9
+ 62

+ 32

+ 118

Sc -0.33 -0.09

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 29
+ 0.16
+ 0.50

+ 0.042

+ 44
+ 0.60
+ 0.59

+ 0.005

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

-0.5 + 58 + 29+ 106 I -0.20

EPD's

Lot

280 Tattoo: 280H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.064

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

73
26
98

91
50

141
73 35 108

$M
64

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 38  + 0.38  + 0.45  + 0.042

CED

+ 10
RADG

I + 0.24 I + 19 I + 11.3 -23
CEM

+ 13

$W 6852

CED + 9 + 7

RADG + 0.26+ 0.22

DOC + 31+ 5
HP + 12.9+ 9.7
CEM + 13+ 11

$M

56

46 65

2/28/20

$C
$C196 248173

CF Elba Louise 269F-333H EPD's

Tag: 333
DOB: Reg. No. 19912797

Sire: CF Blast 1074-269F
Bruns Blaster

CF Jilt  Lady 587-44A

Dam: CF Elba Louise 2100-233C
CF Elba Louise 903-992

V A R Generation 2100

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.1
+ 62

+ 23

+ 108

+ 0.9
+ 62

+ 32

+ 118

Sc + 0.54 -0.09

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 37
+ 0.80
+ 0.43

+ 0.033

+ 44
+ 0.60
+ 0.59

+ 0.005

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

+ 0.7 + 63 + 27+ 114 I + 0.24

EPD's

Lot

333 Tattoo: 333H

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

0.0 0.069

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

90
55

145

91
50

141
88 48 136

$M
65

$G $B

Carcass Epds: + 45  + 0.63  + 0.41  + 0.024

CED

+ 7
RADG

I + 0.26 I + 28 I + 12.6 -25
CEM

+ 10

$W 6860

CED + 4 + 7

RADG + 0.26+ 0.26

DOC + 31+ 23
HP + 12.9+ 12.4
CEM + 13+ 4

$M

61

58 65

2/29/20

$C
$C237 248246

CF Barbara K25-F39 EPD's

Tag: 39
DOB: Reg. No.

Sire: G A R Ashland
G A R Early Bird

Chair Rock Ambush 1018

Dam: CF  Rosia Pride 1208-264B
CF  Rosia Pride 028-1772

PA Full Power 1208

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.6
+ 53

+ 27

+ 91

+ 0.3
+ 79

+ 21

+ 138

Sc + 0.95 + 0.92

Carcass 
Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 22
+ 0.89
+ 0.47

+ 0.034

+ 52
+ 1.16
+ 1.05
-0.018

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk
Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

EPD's

Lot

39X Tattoo: F39-C18

Birth Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

62

$Values
$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

62
60

121

83
84

167$M $G $B

CED RADG CEM

$W 7764

CED + 7 + 14

RADG + 0.29+ 0.17

DOC + 25+ 15
HP + 8.9+ 10.3
CEM + 14+ 5

$M 67 54

8/24/18

$C
$C 271224

2


